



WWW.1COMPUTERSERVICES.COM

## **RATE CARD**

## BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 9:00AM TO 5:00PM EST, MONDAY TO FRIDAY ("BUSINESS HOURS"):

1 TECHNICIAN	Hourly Rates	Increment	Minimum
Onsite Service	\$120	1/2 Hour	1 Hour
Remote Service	\$100	1/4 Hour	1/4 Hour
Phone Services	\$125	1 Hour	1 Hour
Website Services	\$125	1/4 Hour	1/4 Hour
Subject Expert	\$150	1 Hour	1 Hour
Travel	Varies	Varies	None

2 TECHNICIANS	Hourly Rates	Increment	Minimum
Onsite Service	\$200	1/2 Hour	1 Hour
Remote Service	\$167	1/4 Hour	1/4 Hour
Phone Services	\$250	1 Hour	1 Hour
Subject Expert	\$300	1 Hour	1 Hour
Travel	Varies	Varies	None

## **AFTER BUSINESS HOURS (BY APPOINTMENT):**

1 TECHNICIAN	Hourly Rates	Increment	Minimum
Onsite Service	\$150	1/2 Hour	1 Hour
Remote Service	\$125	1/4 Hour	1/4 Hour
Phone Services	\$150	1 Hour	1 Hour
Website Services	\$150	1/4 Hour	1/4 Hour
Subject Expert	\$175	1 Hour	1 Hour
Travel	Varies	Varies	None

2 TECHNICIANS	Hourly Rates	Increment	Minimum
Onsite Service	\$250	1/2 Hour	1 Hour
Remote Service	\$200	1/4 Hour	1/4 Hour
Phone Services	\$300	1 Hour	1 Hour
Subject Expert	\$350	1 Hour	1 Hour
Travel	Varies	Varies	None



A leader in providing Proactive Technology Management to small and medium sized businesses across the GTA and Simcoe Region since 2013. We pride ourselves on finding solutions to information technology challenges.

Deal with one reliable partner for all IT matters!

Designed and priced for SMBs

## GET IN TOUCH

1COMPUTERSERVICES INC. 1694 ALBION RD, UNIT 3 TORONTO, ON M9V 1B8 647-956-6081 INFO@1COMPUTERSERVICES.COM

**TECHNICAL QUESTIONS:** 

BLAKE FICK 647.956.6081 EXT 6 BLAKE@1COMPUTERSERVICES.COM ADMINISTRATIVE QUESTIONS:

JOHN SCHICK 647.956.6081 EXT 7 JOHN@1COMPUTERSERVICES.COM